Commercial Breakdown for the Sciclone NGSx Robot

Part Number
CLS145320
128686
111426
111624
6060010
CLS151152
CLS136917

REGDELCLH
SDS-IDCLH
SDS-ASCLH

Equipment: Sciclone NGSx Robot

Quantity
1
1

1

Description

Sciclone G3 NGSx Workstation
COMPRESSOR-AIR, 220VAC 50/60Hz

150uL 96 ART Tip Box, 10 Racks

80uL ART Sterile 96 Rack, 10 Racks

NGS Consumables Kit C

HVH+Gripper/Bulk Dispense IQ0OQ Test Kit
FIELD APPLICATION SERVICES & SUPPORT

Regular Delivery
Inside Delivery

Lift Gate Required

Unit Price £ GBP  Total £ GBP

Sub Total £

Less: Special
Adjustment £
Total £ 153,887.49





