

Commercial Breakdown for the Sciclone NGSx Robot

Equipment: Sciclone NGSx Robot

Part Number	Quantity	Description	Unit Price £ GBP	Total £ GBP
CLS145320	1	Sciclone G3 NGSx Workstation		
128686	1	COMPRESSOR-AIR, 220VAC 50/60Hz		
111426	1	150uL 96 ART Tip Box, 10 Racks		
111624	1	80uL ART Sterile 96 Rack, 10 Racks		
6060010	1	NGS Consumables Kit C		
CLS151152	1	HVH+Gripper/Bulk Dispense IQOQ Test Kit		
CLS136917	5	FIELD APPLICATION SERVICES & SUPPORT		
REGDELCLH	1	Regular Delivery		
SDS-IDCLH	1	Inside Delivery		
SDS-ASCLH	1	Lift Gate Required		
			Sub Total £	
			Less: Special Adjustment £	
			Total £	153,887.49